
POS EQUIP COTXE VOLTES COMA 1 3 5 6 4 2
SOY LEYENDA 134 131 133 131 134 132
Alfons Unda i Jordi Òdena 10,971 11,049 10,990 11,249 10,946 10,978

CCSLOT HOBBYCLASSIC 132 129 130 129 127 130
Sergi Casanova i Eliot Hernández 11,159 11,270 11,258 11,423 11,448 11,239

TREMENDUS CAOS 127 130 130 132 127 131
Adrià Pujol i Aitor Marín 11,315 11,287 11,101 11,119 11,411 11,189

SLOT REUS 128 130 129 127 131 130
Roger Parera i Àlex Escudero 11,253 11,303 11,411 11,473 11,224 11,293

SASIAN SLOT 126 130 127 125 130 132
Sebastián Cano i Michele Terlizzi 11,194 11,177 11,177 11,397 11,180 11,087

SLOT SAP CAXAU 130 128 130 126 125 127
Sergi Martínez i Robert Torres 11,117 11,278 11,114 11,353 11,412 11,411

AVIACO RT 124 130 128 123 129 127
Toni López i Paco Also 11,539 11,329 11,381 11,717 11,384 11,403

CAMPANES 127 129 126 124 127 127
Josep Cano i Dino Ros 11,239 11,267 11,457 11,796 11,421 11,413
BQP 124 127 128 126 128 127
Víctor Arrue i Jordi Ferré 11,635 11,441 11,394 11,432 11,438 11,389
TOYOBROS 121 126 126 121 127 127
David Soria i David Barberan 11,836 11,243 11,322 11,722 11,372 11,445
VILABELLA PROMESES 120 128 124 119 127 123
Xavi Aguadé i Jorge Montero 11,634 11,330 11,498 11,777 11,461 11,588
TORETOS 123 122 125 121 125 125
Jordi Mañé i Salvador Pla 11,669 11,810 11,548 11,902 11,509 11,628

760

748

741

741

52

58

49

0

11

12

HONDA NSX 
SCALEAUTO

HONDA NSX 
SCALEAUTO

SPYKER 
SCALEAUTO

PORSCHE 911 
SLOT IT

8 SPYKER 
SCALEAUTO 760 62

9

10

6 VIPER SCALEAUTO 766 31

7 MOSLER NSR 761 43
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SLOT IT 775 5
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RESULTATS RESISTARRACO 2023 - 3a PROVA SLOT SASIAN - 3 al  5 de MARÇ 2023

1 LAMBORGHINI 
BLACK ARROW 795 35

Jordi Mañé i Salvador Pla 11,669 11,810 11,548 11,902 11,509 11,628
KRILIN TEAM 121 124 115 118 124 120
Juanjo Alcaraz i Jordi Iborra 11,395 11,484 11,332 11,582 11,566 11,706

SLOT TARRACO 110 124 120 120 119 120
Toni Jornet i Markus Dalpezzo 11,575 11,626 11,774 11,948 11,740 11,537

TARRACO TEAM 111 124 116 118 120 121
Javi Porta i César Espinosa 12,548 11,744 12,291 12,148 12,092 11,942

LA LIRA 2 116 116 116 118 122 120
Arturo Solsona i Sergi González 12,144 11,960 11,851 12,001 11,626 11,874

SLOTRON KR6 116 121 117 114 118 117
Richard Castillo i Francesc Balaguer 12,259 11,793 12,018 12,413 12,056 12,090

PANDOLS 3.0 110 121 113 117 115 118
Pere Ferrer i Víctor Cabús 12,415 11,757 12,461 12,016 12,218 11,976
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17 MOSLER NSR 703 34

18 FORD GT 
SIDEWAYS 694 48

15 CORVETTE 
SCALEAUTO 710 48

16 MOSLER NSR 708 84

14 HONDA NSX 
SCALEAUTO 713 13


